Midnight Menu

Available from 9.30pm to 7am (6.30am Last order)



APPETISER, SOUP Fi¥ & X—7

Mixed Salad (VG) 3,489
NSS4

Assorted Cold Cut, Pickles (N/G) 4,514
NLDBEY HbE IR

Caesar Salad, Grilled Chicken Breast, Poached Egg (N/G/D) 4,412
V=Y —HIZX JILFFY K—F Pz v

Today’s Seasonal Vegetable Soup 2,925
FHITFR DA =7

(G) Gluten | (D) Dairy | (N) Nut | (V) Vegan
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FEEAARMHTORRMEICIE, b—E 2K 18% EHER 10%LEENTHEY £7,



SANDWICH # v FA4 v F

Sandwiches are served with your choice of
Potatoes or Mixed Salad

TRI Y FA v FEIAFF 4 v o2 e BROCEE 0
KT b EhE v IR TE

Wagyu Cheese Burger (G/D)

Cheddar Cheese, Parmigiano Reggiano,

Porcini Mushroom Ragu, Herb Salad, Tomato, Onion

AT — XN — 77—

Fr X —F =X NIV —) Ly r—)

RNF ===y al—LDT77— N=THIF7X t~F F=Fv
Additional Topping Bacon | Fried Eggs | Avocado (+308 each)
BHADO Iy BV S N—aVv | 774 Vv [ THRAF

Clubhouse Sandwich (G/D)
Slow Cooked Chicken Breast, Bacon, Avocado, Tomato, Tarragon Mayonnaise

7T NgRAY VA yF KIRFAELZBOMA 7V ey yay—2X

PASTA "R &

Angus Beef Penne Bolognese (G/D)
TYHAE—=T7DOXRV1Hh8 % —+

(G) Gluten | (D) Dairy | (N) Nut | (V) Vegan

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

ERRHAMTORRKMEIEICIE, Y—EXR18% LIBEM 10%MEENTHEY £,

6,376

5,439

4,721



JAPANESE CUISINE #I&

Assorted Sashimi of the Day (G) 6,361
KHOBREKY &b

Udon (G) 4,002
Hot Bonito Broth, Sweet Fried Bean Curd, Seaweed, Fish Cake, Green Onion

¥oho LA

bhrd »EITT RA

Wagyu Sirloin and Avocado Steak Donburi (G/D) 8,928
MEF—af v eT7HRAFDRT—FH

Aman Tokyo Original Beef Curry (G/D) 5,746
TeVHREA) I v—T AL —

(G) Gluten | (D) Dairy | (N) Nut | (V) Vegan
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax

FERHAMATORRMEIZICIE, —EXR 18% LIHER I0%AEENTHY £,



CHEESE #—X

Four Kinds of Cheese, Dried Fruits (N/G/D) 4,926
fEF— XA FIA4 70—V

DESSERT 7 #-—}

Selection of Three Scoops of Ice Cream and Sherbet (N/G/D) 2,462
TARZ Y —=LEvry—xy b 3K EGDY

Assorted Chocolate (N/G/D) 2,976
FaalL— XY EDYE

Assorted Seasonal Fruit (VG) 4514
TIL—=VEY) by

(G) Gluten | (D) Dairy | (N) Nut | (V) Vegan
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FRRAAATORRMMIEICIE. F—ERK 18% LHEMR 0% EENTEBY £9,



Beverage Menu
F) Vv I A=a2—



Aman Tokyo Exclusive Wine Cellar

CHEHADBEIFIC, YVLVIREELZ7A VIR M2 ZHEBEWEZLE L,

CHAMPAGNE

N.V. Pommery, Apanage, Reims
AV — THRF—=Va TV

N.V. Bollinger Rosé, Ay
Fo7vyz o 74

2016 Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque, Epernay
RYL V2L N TRy TS

WHITE WINE

2023 Masi Colbaraca Soave Classico Superiore, Garganega, Italy

7Y AANNT—H VTV 7TIvia ZA—_VF—L HFAHF—

2019 Grace, Cuvée Misawa Akeno, Koshu, Japan
JVLVAR Fav = BHE BN BHA

2017 Domaine Pattes Loup, Chablis ler Cru Butteaux, France
FA=X Nyt = %7 ) TrIix 202 7Tr— 77V
RED WINE

2021 Thibault Liger-Belair, Nuits Saint Georges Les Belles Croix
TAR— V¥V z RL—)b =2 v Yaiva L X 7ay

2010 Chateau Clos L'Eglise, Merlot, Pomerol
V¥ b= 7L 7Y =X AHE— FLu—)L

2018 Opus One, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Napa Valley
F—NZAT Y ARV ZY =T 4 =Ty TT4T A FX Ty —

32,450

46,728

101,582

20,768
HARYT
42,834

77,880

62,304

201,190

337,480



CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING WINE

Duval Leroy Brut Réserve, Vertus

Champagne, France

Tavr a7 FTYay b LELY YT
VY UoN—Za2 TTVA

JOYEA Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Chardonnay
CaLy JUTAT—RN A=Y VT Ly R

Billecart Salmon Blanc de Blancs, Mareuil sur Ay

Champagne, France

EAA—AYLEY TV N TV AL va—N TA
YxUoN—=Za2 TTVRA

2015 Dom Pérignon, Epernay
Champagne, France
FvRly=av 1%
XY UN—Za TTVR

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé€, Tours-sur-Marne

Champagne, France

T—JY RYVL Favzx vB¥ Pv—L Ya—)L 2L X
VXY UN—Za TT VR

120ml
Bottle

120ml
Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

4,673
27,258

1,947
11,422

72,688

102,542

49,324


https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=f895e1ae520a02f082f6b885402c1f08109f65654cc4fc37ff9d2f8ecd7e76baJmltdHM9MTc1NjMzOTIwMA&ptn=3&ver=2&hsh=4&fclid=02f52fa7-fef5-606c-3b46-3adfff2761b5&psq=Laurent+perrier+cuvee+rose&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cubGF1cmVudC1wZXJyaWVyLmNvbS9lbi9jaGFtcGFnbmVzL2N1dmVlLXJvc2Uv&ntb=1
https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=966555cd23eabc0e9be2d3e6fdce4f6f616bd6784b1d67c5e82d6c1ac1eea854JmltdHM9MTc1NjMzOTIwMA&ptn=3&ver=2&hsh=4&fclid=02f52fa7-fef5-606c-3b46-3adfff2761b5&psq=Laurent+perrier+cuvee+rose+japanese&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuZW5vdGVjYS5jby5qcC9pdGVtL2RldGFpbC9GQTQ0OTAyMDM&ntb=1

WHITE WINE

2024 Katsunuma-Jyozo, Arugabranca CLAREZA Koshu
Yamanashi Japan
EESSE TART T v h 2T L— F
& {HA

2022 Domaine de la Bongran, Macon Villages Thevenet Quintaine

Bourgogne, France
FA—=X F 9 A7y =ay S99 Avyir—X
TNIT—=2 7TV RA

2022 Domaine Ostertag, Riesling, Les Jardins
Alsace, France
FA—=X FREZAVZY 7 V=AY VT L VX LRV
TR 7T VR

2015 Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre d’Antan Terroir des Silex
Loire, France
TYvYVITAYaT $vk— XVEY Fu7—L F YLy IR
aYy—n 77 VA

2020 Domaine Thomas Collardot, Puligny-Montrachet, Les Nosroyes
Bourgogne, France
FA—=X b+~ a5 FK ¥valo— Evovwsx L Jufx

TNIT—=2 77V R

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FEEAARMATORRMEEICIE. P —EZXR18% LHER 10%AEaENTHY £7,

150ml
Bottle

150ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

2,337
11,682

5,841

28,556

23,364

46,728

59,708



RED WINE

2022

2011

2021

2012

2018

Duckhorn Vineyards Decoy Zinfandel 150ml
California, USA Bottle
Ry rdk—v Faf Jvrrvin

AV T ANZT TAUA

Chateau Daugay, Merlot, Cabernet Franc 150ml
Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, France Bottle
Yx b= F=% Xrp— A_NAT TV

YTV AY AAVF— 77 VR

Woodward Canyon, Artist Series Bottle
Cabernet Sauvignon

Washington, USA

7y F7—F Fx=F4v 7—7T4 A+ v =X

ARNAY =T 4 =3y TV by TAUA

Siro Pacenti, Brunello di Montalcino Bottle
Tuscany, Italy

vu RNF VT4 TAAvE T4 EVELT—)

FAA—F A XVT

Domaine Jacques Prieur, Gevrey Chambertin ler Cru Bottle
Bourgogne, France

FA=X Vrv s FTYVT— a2yl yrryyXNRy FLIx 7 a
TNT—=2 TT7VA

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax
FERBAMTORKMEICIE, P—E R 18% L HER 0% NPEENTEY T,

3,375
16,225

5,452
25,960

45,430

58,410

84,370



PRIVATE BAR OFFERS

The "Roku" Gin & Tonic set

One bottle of "Roku" Suntory Gin 200ml

4 bottles of Premium Fever Tree tonic water, fresh lime

VX N=Z—X7 77 YV N200ml FP=v i Uxr—X— TA4L

The "Macallan" Whisky Highball set
One bottle of Macallan Triple Cask 12yrs 350ml, 4 bottles of Premium Yamazaki soda
~v ATV FYTNHAZ 124 350ml Y — X

The “Clase Azul Reposado” Tequila with the rocks set
One bottle of Clase Azul Reposado 200ml, Ice bucket
TX¥F—=7 77T A= LEYF 200ml 74 A= )L

SPIRITS SELECTION

Style with Neat | Rocks | Soda | Tonic | Water
AbL—=tF vy s | v=2]| b=y |KEHDY

GIN, Keyaki
Vv o

VODKA, Belvedere
VA vH R T — )

RUM, Ron Zacapa 23
7L myHIoN 23

TEQUILA, Don Julio 1942 Aiiejo
7¥—=2 Fv 704 TAa&

)% consumption tax.
SENTHEY ET,

30ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

19,470

38,940

45,430

3,898

3,898

3,898

4,720



SAKE

Musashi by Aman Extra Dry Bottle 23,364
HE by 7w ZT7ZA+F7 F74

Musashi by Aman Sparkling Sake Bottle 28,556
R by 7=y ZX—=21 v 7iH

JAPANESE WHISKY SELECTION

Style with Neat | Rocks | Soda | Tonic | Water
Abb—Ftluay s | V=& =y |KEDY

Hibiki Blender’s Choice 30ml 4,673
B ITLVvE-—XFalR Bottle 107,474
Yamazaki 12Yrs 30ml 6,490
(LR 12 4 Bottle 149,270
Hakushu 18Yrs 30ml 13,339
HM 18 4F Bottle 306,780
Hibiki 21Yrs Bottle 306,780
214

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax
FERBAMTORKMEICIE, P—E R 18% L HER 0% NPEENTEY T,



FRUIT JUICE

Apple | Cranberry
Ty In]| 727wy —

Aman Tokyo Original Juice

Orange | Pink Grapefruit | Mango

TwVYHE AVVFAya—2R

ALY | ¥V =TI —y | v a—

MINERAL WATER

Fuji Still
Bl A7 AT a4 Ur—2—
Fuji Premium Sparkling

Ll FLITL ZRN— YT T p—R—

COFFEE, TEA

Regular | Espresso | American | Latte | Cappuccino

Non-dairy milk alternatives: soy or almond

a—b— | ZZXAFVLY Y | TAVAY | A7 F | hTF—)

GHLET—EVFIAIZHBTHELTEY £7,

Greentea | Roasted tea | Mint | Chamomile

English breakfast | Earl Grey | Darjeeling | Jasmine

BEIECERI IV [ AEI—

AV 7)o ad Ly 2 77—AbM | T—=ATLA | Z=VY VvV |[TrRIV

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FEEAAATORRMEICIE. b—EZK 18% L HER 10% L EFNTEY £7,

780ml

700ml

1,558

1,947

2,336

2,336

1,947



