

Midnight Menu

ミッドナイト メニュー

Available from 9.30pm to 7am (6.30am Last order)

APPETISER, SOUP 前菜とスープ

Mixed Salad (VG)	3,700
ミックスサラダ	
Assorted Cold Cut, Pickles (N/G)	4,750
ハムの盛り合わせ ピクルス	
Caesar Salad, Grilled Chicken Breast, Poached Egg (N/G/D)	4,650
シーザーサラダ グリルチキン ポーチドエッグ	
Today's Seasonal Vegetable Soup	3,100
季節野菜のスープ	

(G) Gluten | (D) Dairy | (N) Nut | (V) Vegan

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 18% と消費税 10% が含まれております。

SANDWICH サンドイッチ

Sandwiches are served with your choice of
Potatoes or Mixed Salad

下記サンドイッチはサイドディッシュをお選びください

ポテト または ミックスサラダ

Wagyu Cheese Burger (G/D) 7,250

Cheddar Cheese, Parmigiano Reggiano,
Porcini Mushroom Ragu, Herb Salad, Tomato, Onion
和牛チーズバーガー

チーズ パルミジャーノ レッジャーノ
ポルチーニとマッシュルームのラグー ハーブサラダ トマト オニオン

Additional Topping Bacon | Fried Eggs | Avocado (+308 each)

好みのトッピング ベーコン | フライドエッグ | アボカド

Clubhouse Sandwich (G/D) 5,750

Slow Cooked Chicken Breast, Bacon, Avocado, Tomato, Tarragon Mayonnaise
クラブハウスサンドイッチ 低温調理した鶏の胸肉 グリビッシュソース

PASTA パスタ

Angus Beef Penne Bolognese (G/D) 5,000

アンガスビーフのペンネボロネーゼ

(G) Gluten | (D) Dairy | (N) Nut | (V) Vegan

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 18% と 消費税 10% が含まれております。

JAPANESE CUISINE 和食

Assorted Sashimi of the Day (G) 6,700

本日のお刺身盛り合わせ

Udon (G) 4,250

Hot Bonito Broth, Sweet Fried Bean Curd, Seaweed, Fish Cake, Green Onion

きつねうどん

わかめ かまぼこ 長葱

Wagyu Sirloin and Avocado Steak Donburi (G/D) 9,400

和牛サーロインとアボカドのステーキ丼

Aman Tokyo Original Beef Curry (G/D) 6,050

アマン東京オリジナル ビーフカレー

(G) Gluten | (D) Dairy | (N) Nut | (V) Vegan

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 18% と消費税 10% が含まれております。

CHEESE チーズ

Four Kinds of Cheese, Dried Fruits (N/G/D) 厳選チーズ 4 種 ドライフルーツ	5,200
---	-------

DESSERT デザート

Selection of Three Scoops of Ice Cream and Sherbet (N/G/D) アイスクリームとシャーベット 3 種盛り合わせ	2,600
---	-------

Assorted Chocolate (N/G/D) チョコレート盛り合わせ	3,150
---	-------

Assorted Seasonal Fruit (VG) フルーツ盛り合わせ	4,750
---	-------

(G) Gluten | (D) Dairy | (N) Nut | (V) Vegan

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 18% と消費税 10% が含まれております。

Beverage Menu

ドリンクメニュー

Aman Tokyo Exclusive Wine Cellar

ご宿泊のお客さまに、ソムリエが厳選したワインリストをご用意いたしました。

CHAMPAGNE

N.V. Pommery, Apanage, Reims ポメリー アパナージュ ランス	32,450
N.V. Bollinger Rosé, Äy ボランジェ ロゼ アイ	46,728
2016 Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque, Épernay ペリエ ジュエ ベル エポック エペルネ	101,582

WHITE WINE

2023 Masi Colbaraca Soave Classico Superiore, Garganega, Italy マアジ コルバラーカ ソアヴェ クラッシコ スーペリオーレ ガルガネーガ イタリア	20,768
2019 Grace, Cuvée Misawa Akeno, Koshu, Japan グレイス キュヴェ 三澤 明野 甲州 日本	42,834
2017 Domaine Pattes Loup, Chablis 1er Cru Butteaux, France ドメーヌ パット ルー シャブリ プルミエ クリュ ブトー フランス	77,880

RED WINE

2021 Thibault Liger-Belair, Nuits Saint Georges Les Belles Croix ティボー リジェ ベレール ニュイ サン ジョルジュ レ ベル クロワ	62,304
2010 Château Clos L'Église, Merlot, Pomerol シャトー クロレグリーズ メルロー ポムロール	201,190
2018 Opus One, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Napa Valley オーパスワン カベルネソーヴィニヨン プティヴェルド ナパ ヴァレー	337,480

CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING WINE

JOYÉA Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Chardonnay ジョエア ノンアルコール スパークリング シャルドネ	120ml Bottle	1,947 11,422
Comte de Montaigne, Aman Cuvée Spéciale Celles-sur-Ource コント ド モンターニュ アマン キュヴェ スペシャル セル シュル ウルス	120ml Bottle	12,980 77,880
2015 Dom Pérignon, Épernay Champagne, France ドンペリニヨン エペルネ シャンパニュ フランス	Bottle	102,542
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé, Tours-sur-Marne Champagne, France ローラン ペリエ キュヴェ ロゼ トゥール シュール マルヌ シャンパニュ フランス	Bottle	49,324

WHITE WINE

2024	Katsunuma-Jyozo, Arugabranca CLAREZA Koshu Yamanashi Japan 勝沼醸造 アルガブランカ クラレーザ 甲州 山梨 日本	150ml Bottle	2,337 11,682
2022	Domaine de la Bongran, Macon Villages Thevenet Quintaine Bourgogne, France ドメーヌ ド ラ ボングラン マコン テヴネ カンティーヌ ブルゴーニュ フランス	150ml Bottle	5,841 28,556
2022	Domaine Ostertag, Riesling, Les Jardins Alsace, France ドメーヌ オスタークタッグ リースリング レ ジャルダン アルザス フランス	Bottle	23,364
2015	Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre d'Antan Terroir des Silex Loire, France アンリブルジョワ サンセール ダンタン テロワール ド シレックス ロワール フランス	Bottle	46,728
2020	Domaine Thomas Collardot, Puligny-Montrachet, Les Nosroyes Bourgogne, France ドメーヌ トマ コラルド ピュリニー モンラッシェ レ ノロワイエ ブルゴーニュ フランス	Bottle	59,708

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 18% と消費税 10% が含まれております。

RED WINE

2022	Duckhorn Vineyards Decoy Zinfandel California, USA ダックホーン デコイ ジンファンデル カリフォルニア アメリカ	150ml Bottle	3,375 16,225
2011	Château Daugay, Merlot, Cabernet Franc Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux, France シャトー ドーゲ メルロー カベルネフラン サンテミリオン ボルドー フランス	150ml Bottle	5,452 25,960
2021	Woodward Canyon, Artist Series Cabernet Sauvignon Washington, USA ウッドワード キャニオン アーティスト シリーズ カベルネソーヴィニヨン ワシントン アメリカ	Bottle	45,430
2012	Siro Pacenti, Brunello di Montalcino Tuscany, Italy シロ パチェンティ ブルネッロ ディ モンタルチーノ トスカーナ イタリア	Bottle	58,410
2018	Domaine Jacques Prieur, Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru Bourgogne, France ドメーヌ ジャック プリュール ジュヴレシャンベルタン プルミエ クリュ ブルゴーニュ フランス	Bottle	84,370

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 18% と消費税 10% が含まれております。

PRIVATE BAR OFFERS

The "Roku" Gin & Tonic set

One bottle of "Roku" Suntory Gin 200ml 19,470
4 bottles of Premium Fever Tree tonic water, fresh lime
ジャパニーズクラフトジン 六 200ml トニックウォーター ライム

The "Macallan" Whisky Highball set

One bottle of Macallan Triple Cask 12yrs 350ml, 4 bottles of Premium Yamazaki soda 38,940
マッカラン トリプルカスク 12年 350ml ソーダ

The “Clase Azul Reposado” Tequila with the rocks set

One bottle of Clase Azul Reposado 200ml, Ice bucket 45,430
テキーラ クラセアスール レポサド 200ml アイスペール

SPIRITS SELECTION

Style with Neat | Rocks | Soda | Tonic | Water
ストレート | ロック | ソーダ | トニック | 水割り

GIN, Keyaki 30ml 3,898
ジン 檸

VODKA, Belvedere 30ml 3,898
ウォッカ ベルヴェデール

RUM, Ron Zacapa 23 30ml 3,898
ラム ロンサカパ 23

TEQUILA, Don Julio 1942 Añejo 30ml 4,720
テキーラ ドン フリオ アネホ

SAKE

Musashi by Aman Extra Dry 武藏 by アマン エクストラ ドライ	Bottle	23,364
Musashi by Aman Sparkling Sake 武藏 by アマン スパークリング酒	Bottle	28,556

JAPANESE WHISKY SELECTION

Style with Neat | Rocks | Soda | Tonic | Water

ストレート | ロック | ソーダ | トニック | 水割り

Hibiki Blender's Choice 響 ブレンダーズチョイス	30ml	4,673
	Bottle	107,474
Yamazaki 12Yrs 山崎 12 年	30ml	6,490
	Bottle	149,270
Hakushu 18Yrs 白州 18 年	30ml	13,339
	Bottle	306,780
Hibiki 21Yrs 響 21 年	Bottle	306,780

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 18% と消費税 10% が含まれております。

FRUIT JUICE

Apple Cranberry アップル クランベリー	1,650
Aman Tokyo Original Juice Orange Pink Grapefruit Mango アマン東京 オリジナルジュース オレンジ ピンクグレープフルーツ マンゴー	2,050

MINERAL WATER

Fuji Still 富士 ミネラル スタイル ウォーター	780ml	2,336
Fuji Premium Sparkling 富士 プレミアム スパークリング ウォーター	700ml	2,336

COFFEE, TEA	2,050
Regular Espresso American Latte Cappuccino	
Non-dairy milk alternatives: soy or almond	
コーヒー エスプレッソ アメリカン カフェラテ カプチーノ	
豆乳とアーモンドミルクもご用意しております。	

Green tea Roasted tea Mint Chamomile
English breakfast Earl Grey Darjeeling Jasmine
緑茶 焙じ茶 ミント カモミール
イングリッシュブレックファースト アールグレイ ダージリン ジャスミン

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 18% と消費税 10% が含まれております。